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Surewsbury Learning Center

HOLIDAY CLOSING SCHEDULE 2021

Sunday, March 14t Daylight Savings Time Begins (1 hour forward)

Friday, April 2" — Good Friday (CLOSED)

Monday, April 5" — Easter Monday (CLOSED)

Monday, May 315t — Memorial Day (CLOSED)

Friday, July 2" and Monday, July 5" — Independence Day (CLOSED)

Monday, September 6™ —Labor Day (CLOSED)
Sunday, November 7" Daylight Savings Time Ends (1 hour back)

Wednesday, November 24" — Closing at 1:00 PM

Thursday, November 25" and Friday, November 26™" — Thanksgiving
(CLOSED)

Thursday, December 23 — Closing at 1:00 PM
Friday, December 24" and Monday, December 27" (CLOSED)
Thursday, December 30" — Closing at 1:00 PM

Friday, December 315! (CLOSED)



